Lupinen Sortenversuch Neumarkt 2009

Standort:

Klima
Bodentyp:
Aussaat:
Ernte:
Vorfrucht:

Versuchsanlage:
Bodenbearbeitung:
Beikrautregulierung:

Versuchsbetreuung:
Sorten KOER
kg/ha
BOREGINE 2105,67
PROBOR 1373,44
BORLU 1829,69

Versuchsmittel

1769,6

Neumarkt

7,2°C Durchschnittstemperatur;
693 mm Jahresniederschlag
Braunerde

07.04.09

21.09.09

Wintergerste

Streifenversuch

Pflug, Kreiselegge
Blindstriegeln

LFZ Raumberg-Gumpenstein

KOER RP-Gehalt RPER RPER
rel% g/kg TM kg/ha rel%

119,0 352,7 742,67 114,3
77,6 369,9 508,04 78,2

103,4 382,0 698,94 107,5

100 368,2 649,88 100

Pfl./m2
16.06.2009

79
69
80

76

Hilsen/Pfl.
18.08.2009

20
21
20

20




